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129, Deutsche Meisterschaften im Schwimmen
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Wettkampf-Nr. 122

50m Ricken Frauen A-Finale

Weltrekord
Europarekord
Deutscher Rekord
A-Finale

0

1 Jenny Lahl

2 Miriam Schulze

3 Nadine Laemmler

4  Johanna Roas

5 Laura Riedemann

6 Marie Brockhaus

7  Lilo Firkert

8  Selina Hocke

9

00:27,06 Jing Zhao CHN
00:27,23 Daniela Samulski GER
00:27,23 Daniela Samulski SG Essen

1989
2001
1994
1993
1998
1998
2002
1996

Berliner TSC

SC Magdeburg

SV Nikar Heidelberg

SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
SV Halle / Saale

1. Paderborner SV 1911
1. Dresdner SG

SV Nikar Heidelberg

30.07.2009 Rome
30.07.2009 Rome
30.07.2009 Rome

00:29,52
00:29,42
00:28,86
00:28,46
00:28,55
00:29,38
00:29,47
00:29,62
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